Union County Public Schools
2024-25 School Calendar

August | (Thursday)— Election Day- Administrative Day (1)-No Students (Teacher Workday)

August 2 -(Friday) - In-service Day (1)-No Students

August 5 (Monday)— Professional Development Day (1)-No students
August 6 {Tuesday)-In-service Day [2)]-No Students

August 7 (Wednesday)-First Day of School

August 9 (Friday)-Administrative Day {2 )-No Students

September Z (Monday) -LaborDay- Holiday for Students and Teachers

September 27 (Friday) O uting Day

October 7-11 (Monday-Friday)-Fall Break for Students and Teachers

November 5 (Tuesday) — Election Day- In-service Day (3)-No students

November 27-29 (Wednesday-Friday) — Thanksgiving Break

December 6 (Friday)

December 20 (Friday) -Last Day before Christmas Break- %% Day for Students and Teachers
December 23 (Monday) - January 3 (Friday) - Winter Break

Jonuary 6 (Monday)-Administrative Day (3)-No Students

January 20 (Monday) —Martin Luther King Day- Holiday for Students and Teachers

February 17 (Monday) - Presidents Day- Holiday for Students and Teachers
March 7 (Friday) .

March 17-21 (Monday-Friday) -Spring Break

April 18 (Friday) - Good Friday- Holiday for Students only

May 22 (Thursday) -

May 23 (Friday)-Administrative Day (4)-No Students




